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Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM PO1 AET Sosiologi S.P.M.Si e X O
Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208~ 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi S.P. M.Si (4 ﬁ X O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208~ 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
3 Wed 31Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi SP.MSi eHX U

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-  197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
4 Wed7Feb2024 9:20AM-11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi S.PM.SI e X O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
5 Wed 14 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi S.P.M.Si eH X O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208~ 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
6 Wed 21 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi S.P.M.Si eHX U

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208~ 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
7  Wed 28 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi SP.MSi eHX U

Pedesaan



# Date Time Type Description Actions

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- 197904232008122004; Henny Malini,
8  Wed 6 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi SP.MSi eH X O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N\ p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
9  Wed 13 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri, S.P.M.P eHX O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA1208- N p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
10 Wed 20 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri. S.P. M.P (¢ ﬁ X a

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
11 Wed 27 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri S.P. M.P e X O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
12 Wed 3 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri S.P.M.P eHX O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N\ p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
13 Wed 10 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri. S.P. M.P eHX U

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA1208- N p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
14 Wed 17 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM PO1 AET Sosiologi Sulastri. S.P. M.P eHX U

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
15 Wed 24 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri S.P. M.P eHX O

Pedesaan

Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208- N\ p 199708122023212024;Merna Ayu
16 Wed 1 May 2024 9:20AM - 11:10AM P01 AET Sosiologi Sulastri, S.P.M.P eHX O

Pedesaan
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